SB 5509-2 (LC 9509) 5/8/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5509

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$2,407,843" and insert "\$2,399,463".
- In line 8, delete "\$1,896,008" and insert "\$202,857".
- 3 In line 12, delete "\$147,477" and insert "\$1,815,248".

4